
Cat. EB/M/45
01 LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

02 TOS-CORSALE ANTON SPORTING CLUB ALBI

03 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO C.R.S. AKIYAMA A.S

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA A.S.JUDO DILETT.PI

05 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

06 LOM-CRISTASNI FAB A.S.D.JUDO LE SORG

07 LOM-RONZONI MICHE SHENTAO BERGAMO

08 FIORISI MATTI ASD JUDO CLUB L.DO

09 PUG-TESSE FRANCES ASD VIRTUS JUDO AN

10 EMI-SORIANO MEZA KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

11 SCHMID MICHAE RLZ ZURICH

12 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON A.S.D. FITNESS CLU

13 PIE-GRECO SIMONE A.S.D.DECASPORT TO

14 FISCHER JANIK AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

15 GALLIKER LUCI AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

16 FRI-DANTE LEONARD SGT SOCIETA GINNAS

17 BAHLER REY AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

18 BOOS SEAN RLZ ZURICH

19 MAR-PEDALETTI FAB JUDO CLUB FANO ASD

20 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

21 LAZ-FILIPELLI GAB JUDO MUSASHI

22 CHERIFI NAIM :NEUCHATEL SVIZZER

23 TOS-POSILLIPO MAR JUDO ROSIGNANO

24 LAZ-CERTAN EUGEN A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

25 BOMAN MARTIN SWE-SVEZIA

26 LOM-SELVA MARCO A.S.D.JUDO CLUB SA

27 LOM-WARID SAMIR A.S.D. JUDO CLUB S

28 ROHRBACH LORI AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

29 EMI-FERRARI PIETR KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

30 LOM-STRINA SIMONE TEAM JUDO VALGANDI

31 SIC-FRANCHINA FRA A.S.D.JUDO CLUB YA

32 FISCHER TOBIA BASEL SVIZZERA

33 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL SGT SOCIETA GINNAS

34 PIE-LONGO LUCA A.S.D.DECASPORT TO

35 ERNE DAVID RLZ ZURICH

36 PIE-KHARCHENKO DA ASDPS KUMIAI
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01 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

02 PIE-LONGO LUCA

03 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

05 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

06 LOM-CRISTASNI FAB

07 LOM-RONZONI MICHE

08 FIORISI MATTI

09 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

10 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

11 SCHMID MICHAE

12 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON

13 PIE-GRECO SIMONE

14 FISCHER JANIK

15 GALLIKER LUCI

16 FRI-DANTE LEONARD

17 BAHLER REY

18 BOOS SEAN

19 MAR-PEDALETTI FAB

20 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

21 LAZ-FILIPELLI GAB

22 CHERIFI NAIM

23 TOS-POSILLIPO MAR

24 LAZ-CERTAN EUGEN

25 BOMAN MARTIN

26 LOM-SELVA MARCO

27 LOM-WARID SAMIR

28 ROHRBACH LORI

29 EMI-FERRARI PIETR

30 LOM-STRINA SIMONE

31 SIC-FRANCHINA FRA

32 FISCHER TOBIA

01 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

02 PIE-LONGO LUCA

03 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

05 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

06 LOM-CRISTASNI FAB

07 LOM-RONZONI MICHE

08 FIORISI MATTI

09 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

10 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

11 SCHMID MICHAE

12 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON

13 EMI-FERRARI PIETR

14 FISCHER JANIK

15 SIC-FRANCHINA FRA

16 FISCHER TOBIA

01 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

02 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

03 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

05 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

06 FISCHER JANIK

07 LOM-RONZONI MICHE

08 FIORISI MATTI

01 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

02 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

03 LOM-RONZONI MICHE

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

01 LOM-RONZONI MICHE

02 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

1° TOS-MARTELLONI MA

2° LOM-RONZONI MICHE

r1

r2

r3

r4 PIE-KHARCHENKO DA

r5 LAZ-FILIPELLI GAB

r6 LOM-SELVA MARCO

r7 TOS-POSILLIPO MAR

r8 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

r1 LAZ-FILIPELLI GAB

r2 LOM-SELVA MARCO

r3 TOS-POSILLIPO MAR

r4 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

r5 EMI-FERRARI PIETR

r6 PIE-LONGO LUCA

r7 SIC-FRANCHINA FRA

r8 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON

r1 LAZ-FILIPELLI GAB

r2 PIE-LONGO LUCA

r3 TOS-POSILLIPO MAR

r4 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

r5 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

r6 FISCHER JANIK

r7 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

r8 FIORISI MATTI

r1 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

r2 FISCHER JANIK

r3 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

r4 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

r1 PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

r2 FISCHER JANIK

r3 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

r4 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

3° PIE-MELLA EDOARDO

3° FISCHER JANIK
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